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1. Objective type : 1
A) The Dowry Prohibition Act was passed in
A) 1959 B) 1960 C) 1961 D) 1970
B) Telengana agitation is an example of
A) Regional movement B) Political movement
C) Cultural movement D) None of these
C) The Salt Satyagraha was in the year
A) 1930 B) 1945 C) 1949 D) 1939
D) The author of the book “Democratic Polity and Social Change in India” is
A) M.N. Srinivas B) Rajni Kothari
C) Mayawathi D) Venkatesh Athreya
2. Fill in the blanks : 1

A) The exponent of “Bhoodan Movement” is
B) “Aam Admi Party” is launched by
C) PIL stands for
D) The ‘Quit Indian Movement’ was in the year

A) 1930 B) 1940 C) 1946 D) 1942
3. Match the following : 1
A) NGO . —  Social Progressivism
B) Green Politics ~  Malabar
C) LTTE - KSSP
D) Mappilla Rebellion —  Ethnic issue
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Short notes. Answer any 9. Weightage 1 each.
4.

5,

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

NGO

KSSP

Religious movements
Agrarian movements
Interest groups

Green movement
Working class movements
Women movements.
Arya Samaj

BSP

Telengana movement
New social movements

Quit India Movement.

(9x1=9)

Short essay. Answer any 5. Answer may not exceed 100 words. Weightage 2 each.

17
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23,

Write a comment on Arunarula — Airport Issue.

Write a note on State and Social Movements.

Tribal Movement in India.

Evaluate the Marxian approach to the study of social movements.

What are the various types of social movements ?

Examine the social reform movements in Kerala.

Discuss the Gandhian approach to the study of social movementsin India.  (5x2=10)
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Essay. Answer any 2. Answer may not exceed 500 words. Weightage 4 each.
24. Evaluate the major challenges of women movements in India.

OR

25. Critically examine the nexus between political parties and social movements in
India.

26. Write an essay on the regional movements in India.
OR

27. Critically examine the environmental issues behind the Kasturi Rangan report in
Kerala. (2x4=8)




